MODEL PS-9302
This pressure meter accepts 7 interchangeable
transducers with ranges up to 5800 psi.
• 8 selectable measuring units: psi, bar, kg/cm2, in/Hg, mm/Hg, meter/wc,
in/wc and atmosphere
• Accepts 7 interchangeable transducers with ranges of 30, 75, 150, 300,
725, 1450 and 5800 psi  (Transducer sold separately)
• Push-button transducer selection
• Zero function for offset correction
• Data Hold and Min/Max recall
• Auto power off
• RS232 serial interface
• Options: SW-U801-WIN Software, UPCB-01 RS-232 Cable and
USB-01 USB Cable
PS-9302 Manometer
PS100-30PSI Pressure Transducer, 30 psi
PS100-75PSI Pressure Transducer, 75 psi
PS100-150PSI Pressure Transducer, 150 psi
PS100-300PSI Pressure Transducer, 300 psi
PS100-725PSI Pressure Transducer, 725 psi
PS100-1450PSI Pressure Transducer, 1450 psi
PS100-5800PSI Pressure Transducer, 5800 psi
Range 30psi 75psi  150psi 300psi 725psi 1450psi
mbar 0.002-2 0.005-5 0.1-10 0.2-20 0.05-50 01-100
psi  0.02-29 0.1-72.5 0.2-145 0.2-290 1-725 2-1450
kg/cm2 0.002-2.040 0.005-5.095 0.01-10.19 0.02-20.40 0.05-50.95 0.1-101.9
mmHg 2-1500 5-3750 10-7500 20-15,000 50-37,500 100-
      75,000
inHg 0.05-59.05 0.1-147.6 0.2-295.2 0.5-590.5 1-1476 2-2952
mH2O 0.02-20.40 0.05-50.95 0.1-101.9 0.2-204.0 0.5-509.5 1-1019
inH2O 1-802 2-2006 5-4010 10-8020 20-20,050 50-40,100
Atmosphere 0.002-1.974 0.005-4.935 0.01-9.87 0.02-19.74 0.05-49.35 0.1-98.7
99 Washington Street
Melrose, MA 02176
Phone 781-665-1400
Toll Free 1-800-517-8431
 Visit us at www.TestEquipmentDepot.com